CITY OF HERCULES

Memorandum

To: Honorable Mayor and
Members of the City Council

From: Edwin Gato
Finance Director

Date: March 27,2019

Re: List of Warrants for Ratification

This is to certify that the claims listed on the attached check register and shown below have been
approved by the proper officials and, in my opinion, represent fair and just charges against the City in
accordance with their respective amounts as indicated.

Check Numbers Amount
120806-120827 (Vendor Checks) $31,250.50
GRAND TOTAL: $ 31,250.50

Respectfully submitted,

Finance*‘DiTe‘Ct@

Council Warrants 03/27/19



PREPAREDO03/27/2019, 13:52:23

PROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES
MECHANICS BANK

BANK 00

120806

120807

120808

120809

120810

120811
120812
120813

120814

120815

120816

120817

4918

5549

7561

6319

6565

6869

123

99

7136

ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICE

ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY
1

AT&T

CDW GOVERNMENT, LLC

COMCAST

CORODATA MEDIA STORAGE, T

CSAC EXCESS INSURANCE AUT

DARIN TELLEZ

DE LAGE LANDEN

EBMUD PAYMENT CENTER

GIOCONDA BARILLAS

GOLDFARB & LIPMAN LLP

NO

1931

1930

1932

1923

F28020

F28014
F28015

F28022

F28021

F27985

03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019

03/27/2019

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

100-5512-617.20-00

100-5512-611.90-00
100-5512-611.90-00

470-5433-614.60-00
470-5433-614.60-00
100-5235-614.60-00

460-4430-613.10-03

100-5160-621.90-00
100-5524-622.90-00

460-4430-613.10-03

100-4424-617.20-07

100-5164-615.40-02

100-4115-616.10-01
100-4420-616.10-01
100-4520-616.10-01
100-4625-616.10-01
100-5160-616.10-01
100-5235-616.10-01
100-5238-616.10-01
100-5435-616.10-01
100-5510-616.10-01

220-5410-614.70-06
220-5419-614.70-06
221-5421-614.70-06
225-5425-614.70-06

100-0000-204.03-00

100-4320-611.70-02

ACCOUNTING PERIOD

PAGE 1
2019/09

REPORT NUMBER 42

631.00
631.00 *

110.00
638.00
748.00 *

1,745.54

685.88
190.21

2,621.63 *

161.45
161.45 *

58.17
14.51
72.68 %

143.87
143.87 *

581.40
581.40 *

250.00
250.00 *

51.46
51.46
51.46
51.46
154.35
102.92
379.48
379.48
51.46

1,273.53 *

264.02
148.28
950.02
574.11

1,936.43 *

200.00
200.00 *

5,987.41
5,987.41 *

REMITTANCE AMOUNT
(NET OF DISC/RETAIN)

748.00

2,621.63

161.45

72.68

143.87

581.40

250.00

1,273.53

1,936.43

200.00

5,987.41



PREPARED03/27/2019, 13:52:23

PROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES
MECHANICS BANK

BANK 00

120818

120819

120820

120821

120822

120823

120824

120825

120826

120827

7689

269

7139

4432

6037

5755

7278

7658

99

KHAMSOUK SOOKSUMPHUN

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

NO

LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL P DO

MUNICIPAL POOLING AUTHORI

MUNICIPAL RESOURCE GROUP,

1934
1935

NBS GOVERNMENT FINANCE GR

NICOLE SACRAMENTO

POSTMASTER RODEO POST OFF

STAILING S & S RV REPAIR

TEAMPEOPLE

TERESITA ARAO

1933

PI1937

1927

1928

F28023

009029

F28018

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019

03/27/2019

100-0000-204.03-00

100-0000-204.00-00

100-4424-617.40-00

100-4520-611.40-00
100-0000-204.00-00
100-0000-204.00-00

382-3010-650.40-02

100-5235-615.40-00

100-5510-622.30-00

100-5512-613.50-00

100-4423-611.90-00

100-0000-204.03-00

BANK/CHECK TOTAL

ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL

PAG
ACCOUNTING PERIOD

REPORT NUMBER

280.00
280.00 ~*

1,944.00
1,944.00 *

1,393.78
1,393.78 *

2,555.28
5,842.74

831.00

9,229.02 *

1,080.45
1,080.45 *

693.25
693.25 *

1,413.13
1,413.13 *

193.47
193.47 *

216.00
216.00 *

200.00
200.00 *

31,250.50

31,250.50

1,393.

9,229.

1,080.

693.

1,413.

193.

216.

200.

31,250.

31,250.

E
2019/09

2
42

REMITTANCE AMOUNT
(NET OF DISC/RETAIN)

78

02

45

25

13

47

00

00

50

50



